Item Desc. Qty Unit Price
A040 Pink Tower -Beech Wood 1 $101.98
A041 Pink Tower Stand 1 $17.68
C080 Hundred Board 1  $52095
A020 Cylinder Block (Set of 4) 1 $256.98
L041 Metali;% Insets with 2 Stands 1  $156.98
A050 Geometric Solids with Stand, Bases, and Box 1 $128.47
A100 Geometric Cabinet (Blue) 1 $324.41
C060 Stamp Game 1 $74.7

Total Before Discount:
Total After Discount:
Shipping Fee:

Sales Tax:

Your rewards points :
Grand Total:

Reference Number
Payment Method
Is partial shipment ok if item is back ordered?

Shipping Address:

First Name Shenelle

Last Name Boyce

Phone Number 8687709388

Other Contact Number 786-250-4098

School Name

Address 112225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104, SUITE 10114
City Miami

State FL

ZIP Code 33186-6083

Country United States

Comments

Subtotal
$101.98
$17.68
$52.95
$256.98
$156.98
$128.47
$324.41
$74.7
$1114.15
$ 524.27
$0

$0
-$26.21
$ 498.06

Discount
51 % off
51 % off
51 % off
51 % off
51 % off
51 % off
51 % off
80 % off

873235553
Credit card payment

Yes

Subtotal After Discount
$49.97

$8.66

$25.95

$125.92

$76.92

$62.95

$158.96

$14.94



