Item	Desc.	Qty	Unit Price	Subtotal	Discount	Subtotal After Discount
A040	Pink Tower -Beech Wood	1	\$ 101.98	\$ 101.98	51 % off	\$ 49.97
A041	Pink Tower Stand	1	\$ 17.68	\$ 17.68	51 % off	\$ 8.66
C080	Hundred Board	1	\$ 52.95	\$ 52.95	51 % off	\$ 25.95
A020	Cylinder Block (Set of 4)	1	\$ 256.98	\$ 256.98	51 % off	\$ 125.92
L041	Metal ï¿⅓ Insets with 2 Stands	1	\$ 156.98	\$ 156.98	51 % off	\$ 76.92
A050	Geometric Solids with Stand, Bases, and Box	1	\$ 128.47	\$ 128.47	51 % off	\$ 62.95
A100	Geometric Cabinet (Blue)	1	\$ 324.41	\$ 324.41	51 % off	\$ 158.96
C060	Stamp Game	1	\$ 74.7	\$ 74.7	80 % off	\$ 14.94

Total Before Discount: \$1114.15

Total After Discount: \$ 524.27

Shipping Fee: \$0

Sales Tax: \$0

Your rewards points: -\$ 26.21

Grand Total: \$498.06

Reference Number 873235553

Payment Method Credit card payment

Is partial shipment ok if item is back ordered?

Shipping Address:

First Name Shenelle Last Name Boyce

Phone Number 8687709388 Other Contact Number 786-250-4098

School Name

Address 112225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104, SUITE 10114

City Miami State FL

ZIP Code 33186-6083
Country United States

Comments